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Rang
n. Pkt.

Rangliste Griumpelschiessen 2013

Name

Wieland
Mdaller
Boner
Pitschi
Bardill
Davatz
Pitschi
Wieland
Bardill
Mutzner
Gredig
Wettstein
Hartmann
Ruedi
Meyer
Gredig
Pelizzatti
Marty
Nebiker
Felberbauer
Wieland
Rietberger
Pitschi
Pitschi
Ruedi
Hitz
Manni
Gredig
Wettstein
Spreiter
Tarnutzer
Schaniel
Rietberger
Brehm
Mutzner
Pitschi
Bernhard
Mutzner
Meyer
Vogel

Vorname

Yolanda
Laurin
Peter
Andrea Christina
Simon
Jakob
Jurg
Walter
Martin
Peter
Emil
Martin
Hanspeter
Maja
Thomas
Hans
Marisa
Nando
Ueli
Walter
Michael
Corsin
Stefan
Irma
urs
Walter
Daniel
Arnold
Peter
Mathias
Erwin
Raphael
Lukas
Franco
Andreas
Thomas
Brigitte
Kinga
Tobias
Franz

T1

99

100

99

100

99
99
95
99
94
99
96
98
96
97
97
97
93
97
96
97
95
96
95
96
93
96
93
95
89
95
89
95
87
94
87
94
91
93
91
93

T2

97
97
95
95
97
97
93
96
94
83
93
90
91
96
93
94
93
89
91
85
92
93
90
87
88
84
87
92
88
89
86
86
87
90
83
89
87
91
85
89

T3

96
96
93
87
95
97
92
93
93
81
92
74
89
92
89
93
90
88
89
64
89
91
90
85
87
82
85
90
87
84
85
83
86
82
83
84
79
68
85
85

Punkte

906
888
902
797
892
878
884
839
869
756
863
714
855
771
850
792
844
769
838
584
834
760
830
793
795
696
791
780
787
734
787
723
786
767
765
758
762
516
731
124



Rang

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Rang
n. Pkt.

35
44
38
45
39
53
41
43
42
48
46
56
49
54
50
57
51
58
5

Name

Marty
Ruedi
Mader
Flatsch
Ruedi
Mutzner
Wettstein
Hassler
Pelizzatti
Mutzner
Ratz
Gruober
Hitz
Buhler
Flatsch
Flatsch
Schmid
Frey
Mutzner

Vorname

Rainer
Mario
Thomas
Andres
Peter
Astrid
Reto
Roman
Nico
Urban
Henry
Tamara
Rosmarie
Corina
Peter
Reto
Marcel
Seraina
Domenica

T1

91
93
90
92
92
92
91
89
83
86
77
86
79
82
81
82
81
67
57

T2

83
79
85
90
88
73
89
78
80
86
76
12
73
82
76
79
75
49
42

T3

78
79
81
81
85
72
89
75
79
81
75
62
71
71
71
56
69
46
34

Resultat

730
698
721
697
716
580
708
706
707
643
697
416
626
547
589
368
588
322
190



